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Cable Colours 
rt = red 
bi = blue 
ws = white 
SW= black 
gr = grey 
ge = yellow 
br = brown 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

rt 
ge 
br 
sw/ws 

bl/ws 

.~~~t-',-~~ 1 gr 
br/ws 
rt 
gr/rt 
ge 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
T 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

br/ws 
gr/rt 
bl/ws 
sw/ws 
rt 
ge 
grey (sensor) 

rt 
ge 
gr 
br 
bl/ws 
br/ws 

, Rheostat Control 
'--------------------

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

br/ws 
gr/rt 
bl/ws (D5LC} br (Airtronic) 
sw/ws (D5LC only} 
rt 
ge 

15 

301 Wiring Diagram Airtronic D2/D4/D5

www.butlertechnik.com

www.butlertechnik.com




